
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT           115          27031         1751         436604

 104 N KOREA        MT             0            346            0            751

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           54          12875

 106 TAIWAN         MT            78          16040          567         101608

 108 HG KONG        MT             1            211           79          14579

 111 THAILND        MT             4           1102          105          23012

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            88          48354         1635         726212

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           71           7351

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           36           8746

 118 INDNSIA        MT            59           5862          532          62028

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -            3           1733

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1           1145

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            9           1789

 210 FRANCE         MT             1            370            6           2990

 213 GERMANY        MT             4            797            8           1590

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -          265          96057

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          300          96639

 304 USA            MT            13           4720          573         235913

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -           18           4180

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            5           1442

 606 NEWZELD        MT             3            323           17           3348

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            19           3960          144          54796

 106 TAIWAN         MT            28           5159          224          37627

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            4            802

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           42           6813

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0           2554            0           2554

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           29           6439

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           14           2016

 210 FRANCE         MT             1            370            1            370

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            3           2557

 304 USA            MT             -              -            1           4645

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            6            953

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             1            707           59          17647

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            0            405

 106 TAIWAN         MT            17           3430           21           4923

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           19           4626

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            1            655

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -            3           1733

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1           1145

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            9           1789

 213 GERMANY        MT             4            797            8           1590

 304 USA            MT            13           4720          312         104090

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            95          22364         1550         364161

 104 N KOREA        MT             0            346            0            346

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           54          12875

 106 TAIWAN         MT            33           7451          322          59058

 108 HG KONG        MT             1            211           76          13777

 111 THAILND        MT             4           1102           63          16199

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            88          45800         1616         719032

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           71           7351

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            6           1652

 118 INDNSIA        MT            59           5862          518          60012

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            5           2620

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -          262          93500

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          300          96639

 304 USA            MT             -              -          260         127178

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -           18           4180

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            5           1442

 606 NEWZELD        MT             3            323           11           2395

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


